
POS. POS M/F COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO

1 1 IVANYUK          OLEH           A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION    S/M 0.30.45
2 2 ROMANO           MARCO          RCF - RUNNING CLUB FUTURA   S/M 0.31.19
3 3 SOUFYANE         EL FADIL       RCF - RUNNING CLUB FUTURA   S/M 0.31.57
4 4 PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.32.49
5 5 PIACENTINI       UMBERTINO      COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.33.49
6 6 VENDITTI         ROMEO          LATINA RUNNERS              MM40 0.34.33
7 7 GIROLAMI         MARCO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.35.03
8 8 GRAVINA          BRUNO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.35.18
9 9 COIA             ANTONIO        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM45 0.35.44
10 10 TASI             ILIR           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.35.58
11 11 MATTACOLA        GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.36.03
12 12 MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.36.49
13 13 VILLANI          FABRIZIO       CSI FROSINONE               MM35 0.36.52
14 14 SORDILLI         ANGELETTO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM50 0.36.56
15 15 SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.37.10
16 16 FRAIOLI          MARIO          A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.37.27
17 17 BATTISTA         DOMENICO       ATL. COMO                   MM45 0.37.35
18 18 HALASZ           GEZA           ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM 0.37.48
19 19 MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.37.59
20 20 MENENTI          MAURO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.38.03
21 21 MAZZA            LUIGI          POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.38.07
22 1 SOUFYANE         LAILA          ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RI.RI.  S/F 0.38.14
23 22 COLALUCA         SERGIO         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM55 0.38.30
24 23 OI               VITTORIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             AM 0.38.31
25 24 CASO             GAETANO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM55 0.38.47
26 25 BERENGHI         ANDREA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.38.48
27 26 CORSO            VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.38.49
28 27 SABIA            LUCA           SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM40 0.38.53
29 28 BOTTONI          LUCA           POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.38.57
30 29 CAPRARO          GUGLIELMO      POLI GOLFO                  MM50 0.39.14
31 30 MERLINO          ROLANDO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM45 0.39.20
32 31 LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.39.24
33 32 MIZZONI          MICHELE        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM40 0.40.02
34 33 MALANDRUCCO      PIERINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.40.40
35 34 CAMPOLI          SILVIO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.40.41
36 35 DERIU            AGOSTINO       POLI GOLFO                  MM55 0.40.48
37 36 GIGLI            CRISTIAN       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM35 0.40.56
38 37 RISPOLI          FEDERICO       A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AM 0.40.59
39 38 BERNARDELLI      DANIELE        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           AM 0.41.01
40 39 COCULO           MASSIMO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM45 0.41.41
41 40 MINGHELLA        GIOVANNI       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.41.47
42 41 PANICCIA         PALMERINO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.41.53
43 42 MORGIA           PIERO          C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         MM50 0.42.03
44 2 RUZZA            IRENE          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       AF 0.42.26
45 43 ANTONUCCI        LUCIANO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.42.31
46 44 LAUTIERO         CIRO           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         AM 0.42.33
47 45 CONTENTA         ANTONINO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         AM 0.42.35
48 46 GAGLIARDUCCI     DOMENICO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.42.38
49 47 DI BENEDETTO     FAUSTO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           AM 0.42.41
50 48 ARCESE           ERMANNO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM55 0.42.58
51 3 LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MF45 0.43.02
52 49 BELLARDINI       GUIDO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM45 0.43.08
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53 50 BAUCO            ROBERTO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.43.11
54 51 SALVATELLI       LUCIO          GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.    MM50 0.43.16
55 52 BOCCIA           MARCO          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM 0.43.31
56 53 BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.43.42
57 54 BUFALINI         ANTONIO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM50 0.43.47
58 55 PALLANTE         GIANFRANCO     SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.43.51
59 56 IABONI           ARMANDO        FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI     MM65 0.43.53
60 57 SANNA            SALVATORE      A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM45 0.43.54
61 58 COLAIACOMO       STELVIO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.44.18
62 59 RAPONI           CESARE         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.44.30
63 60 PELLICCIOTTA     DOMENICO       CSI CIVITAVECCHIA           MM65 0.44.39
64 61 IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM40 0.44.47
65 62 VINCENZI         ENRICO         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.45.09
66 63 CELLITTI         ALFONSO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.45.48
67 64 FRANCHINI        CLAUDIO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.46.05
68 65 BRIGANTI         ANTONIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM60 0.46.40
69 66 FROSONI          FABIO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM45 0.46.58
70 4 BIFERA           TIZIANA        APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MF35 0.46.59
71 67 GRANDE           GIOVANNI       PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM  MM50 0.47.03
72 68 MICOZZI          LUCA           G.M.S. SUBIACO              AM 0.47.08
73 5 MIZZONI          ANNA MARIA     ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MF45 0.47.22
74 69 CATRACCHIA       LEONELLO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM65 0.47.24
75 70 VITOZZI          SANDRO         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM45 0.47.42
76 71 NERI             MARIO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM50 0.47.50
77 72 IACOVACCI        ARMANDO        USD VALLECORSA              MM60 0.48.02
78 73 SCHIAVI          VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM60 0.48.18
79 74 MAROZZA          GIOVANNI       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.48.22
80 75 DI FELICE        ROBERTO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.49.12
81 76 RADICIOLI        ROBERTO        LATINA RUNNERS              MM50 0.49.31
82 6 TODI             VALERIA        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AF 0.50.39
83 77 CARBONE          MASSIMO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM50 0.50.52
84 78 LIBERATORI       DARIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM50 0.50.58
85 79 CELLUZZI         GIANFRANCO     SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.51.01
86 80 GERMANI          ANTONIO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM50 0.51.04
87 81 GRECI            VINCENZO       ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM45 0.51.56
88 7 LANZI            EMANUELA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         P/F 0.51.56
89 82 SPOLETINI        LUCIANO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.52.06
90 83 COLLACCHI        LANDO          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM55 0.52.54
91 84 ANGELINI         LINO           SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.53.14
92 8 BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.53.32
93 9 ROSI             SONIA          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF40 0.53.37
94 85 BARBATI          UMBERTO        ASD TEAM RUNNERS BARONIA    MM65 0.54.10
95 86 CENNAMO          GAETANO        A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON MM70 0.54.22
96 87 INCITTI          ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM75 0.54.40
97 88 CATALDI          CLAUDIO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.54.44
98 10 MANCINI          ROSA MARIA     RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         AF 0.54.58
99 89 MOSCATELLI       MASSIMILIANO   A.S.D. ENEA                 MM40 0.55.28
100 90 PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM65 0.55.53
101 11 ZINGARETTI       CINZIA         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MF45 0.57.15
102 91 BIELLO           GIULIO         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.57.16
103 92 SIDARI           ANTONINO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.57.17
104 12 MARACCHIONI      ROSELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF50 0.57.55
105 93 AGOMERI          DANTE          A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM55 0.58.07
106 13 CELLETTI         SONIA          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MF45 0.58.21
107 94 VICARO           GIANNI         A.S.D. ATL. SETINA          MM60 1.00.32



POS. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO

1 HALASZ           GEZA           ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM 0.37.48
2 OI               VITTORIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             AM 0.38.31
3 RISPOLI          FEDERICO       A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AM 0.40.59
4 BERNARDELLI      DANIELE        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           AM 0.41.01
5 LAUTIERO         CIRO           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         AM 0.42.33
6 CONTENTA         ANTONINO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         AM 0.42.35
7 DI BENEDETTO     FAUSTO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           AM 0.42.41
8 BOCCIA           MARCO          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM 0.43.31
9 MICOZZI          LUCA           G.M.S. SUBIACO              AM 0.47.08

1 VILLANI          FABRIZIO       CSI FROSINONE               MM35 0.36.52
2 MENENTI          MAURO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.38.03
3 GIGLI            CRISTIAN       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM35 0.40.56

1 SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.37.10
2 CORSO            VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.38.49
3 SABIA            LUCA           SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM40 0.38.53
4 BOTTONI          LUCA           POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.38.57
5 LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.39.24
6 MIZZONI          MICHELE        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM40 0.40.02
7 MINGHELLA        GIOVANNI       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.41.47
8 IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM40 0.44.47
9 MOSCATELLI       MASSIMILIANO   A.S.D. ENEA                 MM40 0.55.28

1 MATTACOLA        GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.36.03
2 MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.36.49
3 FRAIOLI          MARIO          A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.37.27
4 BATTISTA         DOMENICO       ATL. COMO                   MM45 0.37.35
5 MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.37.59
6 MAZZA            LUIGI          POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.38.07
7 BERENGHI         ANDREA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.38.48
8 MERLINO          ROLANDO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM45 0.39.20
9 COCULO           MASSIMO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM45 0.41.41

10 ANTONUCCI        LUCIANO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.42.31
11 BELLARDINI       GUIDO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM45 0.43.08
12 BAUCO            ROBERTO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.43.11
13 SANNA            SALVATORE      A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM45 0.43.54
14 RAPONI           CESARE         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.44.30
15 VINCENZI         ENRICO         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.45.09
16 FROSONI          FABIO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM45 0.46.58
17 VITOZZI          SANDRO         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM45 0.47.42
18 GRECI            VINCENZO       ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM45 0.51.56
19 ANGELINI         LINO           SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.53.14
20 BIELLO           GIULIO         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.57.16
21 SIDARI           ANTONINO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.57.17
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1 SORDILLI         ANGELETTO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM50 0.36.56
2 CAPRARO          GUGLIELMO      POLI GOLFO                  MM50 0.39.14
3 CAMPOLI          SILVIO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.40.41
4 PANICCIA         PALMERINO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.41.53
5 MORGIA           PIERO          C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         MM50 0.42.03
6 SALVATELLI       LUCIO          GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.    MM50 0.43.16
7 BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.43.42
8 BUFALINI         ANTONIO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM50 0.43.47
9 PALLANTE         GIANFRANCO     SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.43.51

10 FRANCHINI        CLAUDIO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.46.05
11 GRANDE           GIOVANNI       PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM  MM50 0.47.03
12 NERI             MARIO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM50 0.47.50
13 DI FELICE        ROBERTO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.49.12
14 RADICIOLI        ROBERTO        LATINA RUNNERS              MM50 0.49.31
15 CARBONE          MASSIMO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM50 0.50.52
16 LIBERATORI       DARIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM50 0.50.58
17 CELLUZZI         GIANFRANCO     SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.51.01
18 GERMANI          ANTONIO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM50 0.51.04
19 CATALDI          CLAUDIO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.54.44

1 COLALUCA         SERGIO         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM55 0.38.30
2 CASO             GAETANO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM55 0.38.47
3 MALANDRUCCO      PIERINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.40.40
4 DERIU            AGOSTINO       POLI GOLFO                  MM55 0.40.48
5 ARCESE           ERMANNO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM55 0.42.58
6 CELLITTI         ALFONSO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.45.48
7 COLLACCHI        LANDO          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM55 0.52.54
8 AGOMERI          DANTE          A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM55 0.58.07

1 GAGLIARDUCCI     DOMENICO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.42.38
2 COLAIACOMO       STELVIO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.44.18
3 BRIGANTI         ANTONIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM60 0.46.40
4 IACOVACCI        ARMANDO        USD VALLECORSA              MM60 0.48.02
5 SCHIAVI          VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM60 0.48.18
6 MAROZZA          GIOVANNI       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.48.22
7 SPOLETINI        LUCIANO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.52.06
8 VICARO           GIANNI         A.S.D. ATL. SETINA          MM60 1.00.32

1 IABONI           ARMANDO        FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI     MM65 0.43.53
2 PELLICCIOTTA     DOMENICO       CSI CIVITAVECCHIA           MM65 0.44.39
3 CATRACCHIA       LEONELLO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM65 0.47.24
4 BARBATI          UMBERTO        ASD TEAM RUNNERS BARONIA    MM65 0.54.10
5 PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM65 0.55.53

1 CENNAMO          GAETANO        A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON MM70 0.54.22
2 INCITTI          ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM75 0.54.40

1 SOUFYANE         LAILA          ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RI.RI.  S/F 0.38.14
2 RUZZA            IRENE          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       AF 0.42.26
3 LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MF45 0.43.02
4 BIFERA           TIZIANA        APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MF35 0.46.59
5 MIZZONI          ANNA MARIA     ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MF45 0.47.22
6 TODI             VALERIA        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AF 0.50.39
7 LANZI            EMANUELA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         P/F 0.51.56
8 BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.53.32
9 ROSI             SONIA          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF40 0.53.37

10 MANCINI          ROSA MARIA     RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         AF 0.54.58
11 ZINGARETTI       CINZIA         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MF45 0.57.15
12 MARACCHIONI      ROSELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF50 0.57.55
13 CELLETTI         SONIA          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MF45 0.58.21
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POS.
COD. 
SOC.

SOCIETA' FIDAL
TOT. 

CLASS.

1 RS027 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            F 19
2 FR245 POD. AMATORI MOROLO          F 13
3 RS012 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          F 8
4 FR523 POD. ORO FANTASY             F 7
5 FR250 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   F 7
6 FR239 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          F 5
7 FR044 ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'    N 5
8 FR225 ASD ATLETICA ARCE            F 4
9 AA046 A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO    N 4

10 FR243 POD. FISIOSPORT              F 4
11 FR230 SORA RUNNERS CLUB            F 2
12 LT269 LATINA RUNNERS               F 2
13 AA070 A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     N 2
14 RS066 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING       F 2
15 LT270 POLI GOLFO                   F 2
16 RS195 RCF - RUNNING CLUB FUTURA    F 2
17 RM270 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM   F 1
18 FR214 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO        F 1
19 AA025 A.S.D. ATL. SETINA           N 1
20 FR211 USD VALLECORSA               F 1
21 RM213 A.S.D. ENEA                  F 1
22 NA050 A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON  F 1
23 FR210 A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  F 1
24 RS033 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION     F 1
25 FR241 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM         F 1
26 AV020 ASD TEAM RUNNERS BARONIA     F 1
27 CO348 ATL. COMO                    F 1
28 FR244 ATL. FROSINONE               F 1
29 RI223 ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RI.RI.   F 1
30 AA098 C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE          N 1
31 AA039 CSI CIVITAVECCHIA            N 1
32 AA099 CSI FROSINONE                N 1
33 RM057 FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI      F 1
34 RM200 G.M.S. SUBIACO               F 1
35 RM106 GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.     F 1
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